
Tender No Tender Date Brief Description
Mode of 

Tender

Bidding 

Type 

Bid Closing 

Date

No. of 

Tender 

Received

Nos. & name of parties qualified after 

Technical Evaluation

Nos. & name of 

parties not qualified 

after Technical 

Evaluation

Whether 

Contract 

Award to 

lowest 

Tender 

/evaluate

d L1

Contract  No. & date
Name of supplier/ 

contractor

Value (Rs. 

In Lakhs)

Schedule date 

of completion 

of contract

06.03.2013 

OR 

COMPLETIO

N OF 3RD 

WELL

Three , ((i) M/s. Sinopec International 

Petroleum Services, Port Gentil, Gabon.

(ii) M/s. Schlumberger, Port Gentil, Gabon.

(iii) M/s. Halliburton, Port Gentil, Gabon

NIL YES OIL/GABON/DRILL/CEMENTI

NG/012/12 dt. 23.06.2012

M/s. Sinopec International 

Petroleum Services, Port 

Gentil, Gabon.

974( appx)

194( appx) 30.06.2013 

OR 

COMPLETIO

N OF 3RD 

WELL

OIL/GABON/ENQ-LINER 

HANGER/008/12

OIL/GABON/ENQ-

CEMENTING/006/12

22.02.2012 HIRIRING OF CEMENTING  

SERVICE TO DRILL TWO 

NOS. EXPLORATORY WELLS 

IN SHAKTHI BLOCK, GABON

LIMITED TWO BID 30.03.2012 THREE ( 03)

THREE ( 03) Three , (i) M/s. Sinopec International 

Petroleum Services, Port Gentil, Gabon.

(ii) M/s. Schlumberger, Port Gentil, Gabon.

(iii) M/s. Weatherford Services, Port Gentil, 

Gabon

(ii) M/s. M.I. GABON SA ( Affiliate of 

Schlumberger)

NIL YES OIL/GABON/DRILL/LINER 

HANGER/011/12 dt. 

22.06.2012

M/s. Sinopec International 

Petroleum Services, Port 

Gentil, Gabon.

29.03.2012 YES OIL/GABON/DRILL/MUD 

ENGG/014/12 dt.22.06.2012

M/S M.I. GABON, SA 688( appx)

22.02.2012 HIRIRING OF LINER HANGER  

SERVICE TO DRILL TWO 

NOS. EXPLORATORY WELLS 

IN SHAKTHI BLOCK, GABON

LIMITED TWO BID 30.03.2012

07.03.2013 

OR 

COMPLETIO

N OF 3RD 

WELL

TWO(02) TWO , (i) M/s. Sinopec International 

Petroleum Services, Port Gentil, Gabon.

(ii) M/s. M.I. GABON SA ( Affiliate of 

Schlumberger)

NIL

DETAILS OF CONTRACT AWARDED  DURING THE MONTH OF JUNE'2012 FROM GABON PROJECT, LIBREVILLE, GABON

OIL/GABON/ENQ-MUD 

ENGG/007/12

22.02.2012 HIRIRING OF MUD ENGG 

SERVICE TO DRILL TWO 

NOS. EXPLORATORY WELLS 

IN SHAKTHI BLOCK, GABON

LIMITED TWO BID

30.03.2013 

OR 

COMPLETIO

N OF 3RD 

WELL

FIVE, (i) M/s. Sinopec International 

Petroleum Services, Port Gentil, Gabon.

(ii) M/s. Weatherford Services Ltd, Port 

Gentil, Gabon.

(iii) M/s. Schlumberger, Port Gentil, Gabon

(iv) M/s. Geolog Gabon, Port Gentil, Gabon.

(v) M/s. Oil Field Instrumentation (India) Pvt 

Limited, India

(ii) M/s. Schlumberger, Port Gentil, Gabon.

(iii) M/s. Halliburton, Port Gentil, Gabon.

NIL YES OIL/GABON/DRILL/MLU/015/1

2 dt. 01.06.2012

M/s. Oil Field 

Instrumentation (India) Pvt 

Limited, India

195( appx)

M/s. Schlumberger, Port 

Gentil, Gabon

1100( 

appx)

07.03.2013 

OR 

COMPLETIO

N OF 3RD 

WELL

OIL/GABON/ENQ-MUD 

LOGGING/009/12

22.02.2012 HIRIRING OF MUD LOGGING 

SERVICE TO DRILL TWO 

NOS. EXPLORATORY WELLS 

IN SHAKTHI BLOCK, GABON

LIMITED TWO BID 28.03.2012 FIVE( 05)

02.04.2012 FOUR( 04) Four, (i) M/s. Sinopec International 

Petroleum Services, Port Gentil, Gabon.

(ii) M/s. Schlumberger, Port Gentil, Gabon.

(iii) M/s. Halliburton, Port Gentil, Gabon.

(iv) M/s. Weatherford Services Ltd. Port 

Gentil, Gabon

One, M/s Sinopec 

International 

Petroleum Services, 

Port Gentil, Gabon

YES OIL/GABON/DRILL/WIRELINE

/016/12 dt. 22.06.2012

YES OIL/GABON/DRILL/DST & 

SPT/013/12 dt. 07.05.2012

M/s. Sinopec International 

Petroleum Services, Port 

Gentil, Gabon.

850( appx) 06.06.2013 

OR 

COMPLETIO

N OF 3RD 

WELL

OIL/GABON/ENQ-WIRE 

LINE LOGGING/010/12

22.02.2012 HIRIRING OF WIRE LINE 

LOGGING SERVICE TO 

DRILL TWO NOS. 

EXPLORATORY WELLS IN 

SHAKTHI BLOCK, GABON

LIMITED TWO BID

OIL/GABON/ENQ-DST & 

SPT/013/12

22.02.2012 HIRIRING OF DST & 

SURFACE PRODUCTION 

TESTING SERVICE TO DRILL 

TWO NOS. EXPLORATORY 

WELLS IN SHAKTHI BLOCK, 

GABON

LIMITED TWO BID 02.04.2012 Two ( 02) Three, (i) M/s. Sinopec International 

Petroleum Services, Port Gentil, Gabon.

(ii) M/s. Schlumberger, Port Gentil, Gabon

NIL


